HeJen

MEHIO.

CeHTFI6pF| 2023) OCHOBHas! LLKOMA

MOHEALE/NIBHVK 229/2021

BTOPHUK

CPEJA

UETBEPI

MATHNLA

TexHonor:

457/2021
65/2021

279/2021
457/2021
Mnpom.

Mpom.
Mpom.
457/2021

526/2021
457/2021

220/2021
457/2021
npom.

PaunoH
Kawa monoyHas "[pyx6a" ¢ macnom
Yali ¢ caxapom
baToH C CbipoMm

3anekaHka 13 TBOpora ¢ MO/1I0KOM
CrYLLEHHbIM

Yali ¢ caxapom
O pyKT

Bynouka caobHas
WNorypt
Yain ¢ caxapom

Onagbn ¢ NoOBUANMOM
Yail ¢ caxapom

Kalwa mMonoyHasa 3nakoeas ¢ Mac/iom
Yali ¢ caxapom
BaTpyLka ¢ noBugnom

CpefHAsS CTOMMOCTb OHOr0 AHSA:

KywHuptok HO.A.

3aB.NpPoM3BOACTBOM:

Bbixog
150/5
200
10/35

100/30

200
200

100
90
200

100/30
200

150/5
200
70

JHepr.

LeHHOCTb
215,30

64,80

83,50

363.60

236,50

64,80

94,00

395.30

236,50

95,30

64,80

396.60

102,60

64,80

167.40

198,50

64,80
111,50
374,80
60



